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The menu of The Rooftop Grill from Beverly Hills comprises about 36 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $22.0 for a dish / drink. Nestled in the heart of Beverly Hills, The Terrace entices diners with its
breathtaking views and elegant ambiance. Guests have praised its exceptional food, from expertly crafted lobster
ravioli to delightful caviar-topped canapés. While service is generally top-notch, some have encountered
inconsistencies, including long wait times and disheartened interactions with management. The experience can
vary depending on the time and day, with quieter evenings feeling lacking in energy. Despite some service
setbacks, many still deem it a worthwhile destination, especially for special occasions or a relaxing meal after
shopping in this vibrant locale.
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Salads

CAESAR SALAD

Pasta

RAVIOLI

Side Dishes

SCAMPI

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Dessert
ARTISAN CHEESES

Starters

WARM LOBSTER ROLL

Mezze

MEZZE TRIO

Eistee

BLACK TEA

Meat Lovers

THE BAR BURGER

Seafood Plateaux

EAST WEST COAST OYSTERS

$15.0

$18.0

$16.0

$26.0

$39.0

$21.0

$27.0

$18.0

Fruits, Yogurts &
Signature Juices

MARKET FRUIT BOWL

Presenteaveis
COOKIE BOARD

$18.0

$12.0

Surf & Turf Meal For Two

PARKER HOUSE ROLLS

Tuna Tartare
TUNA TARTARE

Entrées

SPICY TUNA ON CRISPY RICE
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Sweets

FRESH MINT CHIP SEMIFREDDO

BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE
MOLTEN SOUFFLE

Appetizer
SEAFOOD PLATTER
TARTARE

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Seafood

CRAB CAKES
OCTOPUS AND ORZO

$3.0

$20.0

$17.0
$24.0

$12.0

$17.0

$95.0

$15.0
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GRILLED OCTOPUS SHRIMP

. GRILLED SHRIMP
Bar Bites

CRISPY OYSTER BACON SLIDERS $12.0 These Types Of Dishes
THE BAR TURKEY SANDWICH $21.0 Are Being Served

TRUFFLE JAMBON GRUYEYE TUNA STEAK
$16.0

PANINI

LOBSTER

: SALAD

Ingredients Used

PASTA
POTATOES
225 N Canon Dr (at Wilshire), Opening Hours:
Beverly Hills, California, USA, Monday 07:00 -22:00
90210, United States Tuesday 07:00 -22:00

Wednesday 07:00 -22:00
Thursday 07:00 -22:00
Friday 07:00 -22:00
Saturday 07:00 -22:00
Sunday 07:00 -22:00
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