## THE TERRACE





#### The Rooftop Grill Menu

https://menuweb.menu

225 N Canon Dr (at Wilshire), Beverly Hills, California, USA, 90210, United States +13108607886,+13108607990,+13108605832 -

https://www.maybournebeverlyhills.com/restaurants-bars/the-terrace/









The menu of The Rooftop Grill from Beverly Hills comprises about 36 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$22.0 for a dish / drink. Nestled in the heart of Beverly Hills, The Terrace entices diners with its breathtaking views and elegant ambiance. Guests have praised its exceptional food, from expertly crafted lobster ravioli to delightful caviar-topped canapés. While service is generally top-notch, some have encountered inconsistencies, including long wait times and disheartened interactions with management. The experience can vary depending on the time and day, with quieter evenings feeling lacking in energy. Despite some service setbacks, many still deem it a worthwhile destination, especially for special occasions or a relaxing meal after shopping in this vibrant locale.

# The Rooftop Grill Menu



Salads CAESAR SALAD	<b>\$15.0</b>	Fruits, Yogurts & Signature Juices	
Pasta		MARKET FRUIT BOWL	\$18.0
RAVIOLI		Presenteaveis	
Side Dishes		COOKIE BOARD	\$12.0
		Surf & Turf Meal For Two	
SCAMPI			
Side Orders		PARKER HOUSE ROLLS	\$3.0
CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$18.0	Tuna Tartare	
Chieken		TUNA TARTARE	\$20.0
Chicken			
CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.0	Entrées	
Dessert		SPICY TUNA ON CRISPY RICE	\$17.0
ARTISAN CHEESES	\$26.0	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$24.0
ANTISAN CITELSES	φ20.0	Sweets	
Starters		FRESH MINT CHIP SEMIFREDDO	\$12.0
WARM LOBSTER ROLL	\$39.0	BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE MOLTEN SOUFFLÉ	\$17.0
Mezze		MOLITER SOUTH LE	
MEZZE TRIO	\$21.0	Appetizer	
WLZZL TRIO	φ21.0	SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$95.0
Eistee		TARTARE	
BLACK TEA		Hot Drinks	
Most Lovers			
Meat Lovers		TEA	
THE BAR BURGER	\$27.0	COFFEE	
Seafood Plateaux		Seafood	
EAST WEST COAST OYSTERS	\$18.0	CRAB CAKES	\$15.0
		OCTOPUS AND ORZO	

### The Rooftop Grill Menu



GRILLED OCTOPUS SHRIMP

**Bar Bites** 

**CRISPY OYSTER BACON SLIDERS** \$12.0

THE BAR TURKEY SANDWICH \$21.0

TRUFFLE JAMBON GRUYÈYE

**PANINI** 

\$16.0

**Ingredients Used** 

**POTATOES** 

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**TUNA STEAK** 

**GRILLED SHRIMP** 

**LOBSTER** 

SALAD

**PASTA** 

### The Rooftop Grill

225 N Canon Dr (at Wilshire), Beverly Hills, California, USA, 90210, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 07:00 -22:00 Tuesday 07:00 -22:00 Wednesday 07:00 -22:00 Thursday 07:00 -22:00 Friday 07:00 -22:00 Saturday 07:00 -22:00 Sunday 07:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

